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                                              Indian Lake Trail Run
                                        Saturday October 6, 2018 8:00 A.M.
                                Indian Lake County Park - Cross Plains, Wisconsin
          
                                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - 7K RUN
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown            Div Div       Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== === ====== ======= ===== 
              1   381 Jon Wrobel            M    33 MADISON WI            1 M30-39   28:14  6:30 
              2   230 Ian Aley              M    33 MADISON WI            2 M30-39   28:55  6:39 
              3   307 Anne Mayer            F    33 MADISON WI            1 F30-39   29:07  6:42 
              4   328 Jesse Perkins         M    37 BLUE MOUNDS WI        3 M30-39   29:37  6:49 
              5    21 Trevor Bynoe          M    36 MADISON WI            4 M30-39   29:55  6:53 
              6   280 Steph Greer           F    27 MADISON WI            1 F20-29   30:00  6:54 
              7   335 Oliver Richards       M    40 SOUTH PORTLAND ME     1 M40-49   30:18  6:58 
              8   378 Steven Wise           M    39 SCOTTSDALE AZ         5 M30-39   30:36  7:03 
              9   295 Michael Krueger       M    30 WAUNAKEE WI           6 M30-39   31:08  7:10 
             10   265 Joseph Eichenseher    M    41 MADISON WI            2 M40-49   31:19  7:12 
             11   350 Justin Sills          M    33 COTTAGE GROVE WI      7 M30-39   31:20  7:13 
             12   287 Matthew Jarosz        M    42 MADISON WI            3 M40-49   32:49  7:33 
             13   336 Matthew Rockey        M    39 OREGON WI             8 M30-39   32:55  7:34 
             14   393 Neil Rainford         M    48 MADISON WI            4 M40-49   32:57  7:35 
             15   367 James Vasta           M    30 VERONA WI             9 M30-39   34:18  7:53 
             16   292 Sean Kennedy          M    26 MADISON WI            1 M20-29   35:38  8:12 
             17   351 Charles Simon         M    57 MIDDLETON WI          1 M50-59   35:48  8:14 
             18   293 Patrick Klipstine     M    44 FITCHBURG WI          5 M40-49   35:53  8:15 
             19   237 Matt Bauer            M    40 MIDDLETON WI          6 M40-49   35:58  8:17 
             20   379 Daithi Wolfe          M    55 MADISON WI            2 M50-59   36:08  8:19 
             21   374 Nick White            M    35 MADISON WI           10 M30-39   36:17  8:21 
             22   343 Christina Sauder      F    31 FITCHBURG WI          2 F30-39   36:24  8:23 
             23   352 Michael Simon         M    59 MADISON WI            3 M50-59   36:39  8:26 
             24   188 Andrew Smith          M    33 MADISON WI           11 M30-39   36:44  8:27 
             25   373 Becky Weum            F    30 PRAIRIE DU SAC WI     3 F30-39   36:46  8:28 
             26   308 Jamie McAndrews       F    34 MADISON WI            4 F30-39   36:47  8:28 
             27   229 Cary Abrahamson       M    47 WAUNAKEE WI           7 M40-49   36:51  8:29 
             28   242 Sarah Borchardt       F    38 CROSS PLAINS WI       5 F30-39   37:40  8:40 
             29   290 David Kelly           M    55 MADISON WI            4 M50-59   37:43  8:41 
             30   260 Heather Dobbins       F    33 LAKE MILLS WI         6 F30-39   37:58  8:44 
             31    57 Kathleen Fitzpatrick  F    33 MADISON WI            7 F30-39   38:06  8:46 
             32   313 Steven Merckx         M    49 MADISON WI            8 M40-49   38:40  8:54 
             33   262 Douglas Donner        M    50 MIDDLETON WI          5 M50-59   38:49  8:56 
             34   291 Jenny Kempf           F    41 MADISON WI            1 F40-49   38:58  8:58 
             35   348 Miriam Seifter        F    36 MADISON WI            8 F30-39   39:07  9:00 
             36   255 Larson Cook           M    41 WINDSOR WI            9 M40-49   39:09  9:01 
             37   131 Daniel Martin         M    38 MADISON WI           12 M30-39   39:25  9:04 
             38   247 Jillian Bradbury      F    29 MADISON WI            2 F20-29   39:28  9:05 
             39   376 Ben Wilkinson         M    43 WAUNAKEE WI          10 M40-49   39:39  9:07 
             40   273 Emily Gaddis          F    25 MADISON WI            3 F20-29   39:40  9:07 
             41   259 Rose Digiulio         F    24 MADISON WI            4 F20-29   39:47  9:09 
             42   264 Jeanne Duffy          F    51 MADISON WI            1 F50-59   39:55  9:11 
             43   321 Mazie Olkowski        F    11 NEENAH WI             1 F01-19   40:12  9:15 
             44   239 Megan Bjella          F    31 MADISON WI            9 F30-39   40:13  9:15 
             45   132 Marie Martin          F    26 MADISON WI            5 F20-29   40:21  9:17 
             46   324 Kaveh Pahlevan        M    36 MADISON WI           13 M30-39   40:25  9:18 
             47   364 Fred Turkington       M    27 MADISON WI            2 M20-29   40:30  9:19 
             48    93 Emma Johnson          F    28 SALT LAKE CITY UT     6 F20-29   40:44  9:22 
             49   278 Lynn Glueck           F    50 MADISON WI            2 F50-59   40:48  9:23 
             50   301 Anne-Marie Lozeau     F    50 MIDDLETON WI          3 F50-59   41:27  9:32 
             51   337 Lennea Rylander       F    28 MADISON WI            7 F20-29   41:33  9:34 
             52   253 Molly Cobb            F    26 MADISON WI            8 F20-29   41:38  9:35 
             53   285 Julie Hyland          F    43 CROSS PLAINS WI       2 F40-49   41:40  9:35 
             54   369 Anna Vine             F    17 WAUNAKEE WI           2 F01-19   41:42  9:36 
             55   370 Denise Vine           F    46 WAUNAKEE WI           3 F40-49   41:48  9:37 
             56   269 Roberta Eriksson      F    47 MADISON WI            4 F40-49   41:50  9:37 
             57   235 Bernetta Barels       F    60 EASTMAN WI            1 F60-69   42:06  9:41 
             58   236 Mel Barnes            F    30 MADISON WI           10 F30-39   42:12  9:42 
             59   338 Nicole Safar          F    43 MADISON WI            5 F40-49   42:13  9:43 
             60   353 Sarah Simon           F    57 MADISON WI            4 F50-59   42:39  9:49 
             61   263 Ella Donner           F    13 MIDDLETON WI          3 F01-19   42:44  9:50 
             62   261 Corinne Donner        F    49 MIDDLETON WI          6 F40-49   42:45  9:50 
             63   342 Rakesh Sarda          M    53 MADISON WI            6 M50-59   42:59  9:53 
             64   148 William O'Brien       M    58 MADISON WI            7 M50-59   42:59  9:53 
             65   272 Caitlin Frederick     F    47 MADISON WI            7 F40-49   43:03  9:54 
             66   355 Olin Slette           M    10 HARSHAW WI            1 M01-19   43:04  9:54 
             67   354 David Slette          M    45 HARSHAW WI           11 M40-49   43:05  9:55 
             68   371 Tiffany Virag         F    38 MADISON WI           11 F30-39   43:13  9:57 
             69   333 Imran Rehmani         M    35 MADISON WI           14 M30-39   43:22  9:59 
             70   315 Timothy Moermond      M    49 MIDDLETON WI         12 M40-49   43:25  9:59 
            10/09/2018  4:54PM
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                                              Indian Lake Trail Run
                                        Saturday October 6, 2018 8:00 A.M.
                                Indian Lake County Park - Cross Plains, Wisconsin
          
                                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - 7K RUN
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown            Div Div       Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== === ====== ======= ===== 
             71   388 Thomas Ziegelhoffer   M    57 MADISON WI            8 M50-59   43:28 10:00 
             72   334 Michelle Richards     F    37 MADISON WI           12 F30-39   43:48 10:04 
             73   331 Beth Potter           F    50 MADISON WI            5 F50-59   43:51 10:05 
             74    15 Jaclyn Bender         F    31 MADISON WI           13 F30-39   43:59 10:07 
             75   317 Michael Murphy        M    49 VERONA WI            13 M40-49   44:10 10:10 
             76   233 Larry Ashmun          M    72 MADISON WI            1 M70-99   44:10 10:10 
             77   380 Courtney Woods        F    33 MADISON WI           14 F30-39   44:18 10:11 
             78   346 Pam Schneider         F    60 MADISON WI            2 F60-69   44:44 10:17 
             79   387 Sabina Ziegelhoffer   F    56 ORLANDO FL            6 F50-59   44:52 10:19 
             80   345 Tim Schmit            M    55 MADISON WI            9 M50-59   44:53 10:20 
             81   311 Ben McQuiston         M    33 VERONA WI            15 M30-39   45:21 10:26 
             82   310 Kevin McKown          M    60 MIDDLETON WI          1 M60-69   45:29 10:28 
             83    78 Paul Hinahara         M    59 MADISON WI           10 M50-59   45:29 10:28 
             84   248 David Braithwaite     M    72 MADISON WI            2 M70-99   45:30 10:28 
             85   279 Patrick Gorski        M    49 MADISON WI           14 M40-49   45:45 10:32 
             86   246 Cindy Boyd            F    54 OREGON WI             7 F50-59   45:55 10:34 
             87   245 Charlie Boyd          M    56 OREGON WI            11 M50-59   46:01 10:35 
             88   312 Liz Mehls             F    31 MADISON WI           15 F30-39   46:04 10:36 
             89   329 Kate Perleberg        F    48 MADISON WI            8 F40-49   46:15 10:38 
             90   232 Elise Arsenault Knuds F    37 MADISON WI           16 F30-39   46:45 10:45 
             91    19 Sara Booth            F    34 MIDDLETON WI         17 F30-39   46:58 10:48 
             92   276 Kristin Genovese      F    35 MONONA WI            18 F30-39   47:06 10:50 
             93   382 Carolyn Wyse          F    38 VERONA WI            19 F30-39   47:40 10:58 
             94   274 Ian Gatley            M    38 MADISON WI           16 M30-39   47:53 11:01 
             95   252 James Cobb            M    67 MADISON WI            2 M60-69   48:28 11:09 
             96   305 Lauren Martin         F    38 MADISON WI           20 F30-39   48:32 11:10 
             97   234 Jessica Avila         F    39 SUN PRAIRIE WI       21 F30-39   48:33 11:10 
             98   341 Charlie Sanders       M    68 MIDDLETON WI          3 M60-69   48:37 11:11 
             99   386 Eva Ziegelhoffer      F    51 MADISON WI            8 F50-59   48:42 11:12 
            100   372 Brian Watzke          M    71 WAUNAKEE WI           3 M70-99   48:44 11:13 
            101   330 Sophie Pierronnet     F    38 MADISON WI           22 F30-39   48:46 11:13 
            102   339 Iho Sager             F    48 MIDDLETON WI          9 F40-49   49:10 11:19 
            103   340 Kate Salameh          F    35 MADISON WI           23 F30-39   49:12 11:19 
            104   289 Jen Kehoe             F    48 SUN PRAIRIE WI       10 F40-49   49:16 11:20 
            105   377 Luke Williams         M    45 FITCHBURG WI         15 M40-49   49:17 11:20 
            106   366 Beth Van Maanen       F    39 MADISON WI           24 F30-39   49:42 11:26 
            107   319 Eli Norsworthy        F    40 MADISON WI           11 F40-49   49:42 11:26 
            108   275 Liza Gatley           F    37 MADISON WI           25 F30-39   49:51 11:28 
            109   389 Jill Ziehr            F    63 PLOVER WI             3 F60-69   50:15 11:34 
            110   249 Brian Brown           M    53 MIDDLETON WI         12 M50-59   50:21 11:35 
            111   256 Erin Costanzo         F    41 MIDDLETON WI         12 F40-49   50:22 11:35 
            112   300 Rex Loker             M    71 MADISON WI            4 M70-99   51:01 11:44 
            113   294 Tya Kottler           F    49 CROSS PLAINS WI      13 F40-49   51:50 11:55 
            114   277 Janine Glaeser        F    48 MADISON WI           14 F40-49   52:05 11:59 
            115   332 Susan Reedy           F    60 MUSCODA WI            4 F60-69   52:15 12:01 
            116   303 Ed Marriott           M    37 VERONA WI            17 M30-39   52:27 12:04 
            117   243 Mary Bowman           F    61 MAZOMANIE WI          5 F60-69   52:56 12:10 
            118   344 Julie Scheuer         F    52 WAUNAKEE WI           9 F50-59   53:30 12:18 
            119   283 Andy Hicken           M    42 MADISON WI           16 M40-49   53:31 12:19 
            120   271 Clara Felt            F    12 MADISON WI            4 F01-19   53:32 12:19 
            121   100 Sarah Kear            F    21 MADISON WI            9 F20-29   54:13 12:28 
            122   270 David Felker          M    34 VERONA WI            18 M30-39   54:32 12:33 
            123   320 Emeline Olkowski      F    10 NEENAH WI             5 F01-19   54:41 12:35 
            124   359 Erin Thull            F    42 MILWAUKEE WI         15 F40-49   54:47 12:36 
            125   356 Jerry Smith           M    56 MADISON WI           13 M50-59   55:30 12:46 
            126   306 Christina Matta       F    44 MADISON WI           16 F40-49   56:00 12:53 
            127   302 Mina Luyet            F    13 MADISON WI            6 F01-19   57:21 13:12 
            128   316 Lisa Moon             F    40 MADISON WI           17 F40-49 1:02:36 14:24 
            129   390 Stephen Zimmerman     M    76 MADISON WI            5 M70-99 1:03:52 14:41 
            130   268 Mark Eriksson         M    48 MADISON WI           17 M40-49 1:04:46 14:54 
            131   251 Siri Carpenter        F    47 MADISON WI           18 F40-49 1:04:47 14:54 
            132   238 Therese Bethel        F    36 SPRING GREEN WI      26 F30-39 1:05:27 15:03 
            133   349 Crystal Shelton       F    36 MADISON WI           27 F30-39 1:05:28 15:03 
            134   326 Samira Payne          F    28 MADISON WI           10 F20-29 1:14:45 17:11 
            135   375 Katherine Whitlock    F    50 SPRINGFIELD IL       10 F50-59 1:17:05 17:44 
            136   362 Grant Tranowski       M     9 MADISON WI            2 M01-19 1:24:27 19:25 
            137   325 Charles Payne         M    34 MADISON WI           19 M30-39 1:24:42 19:29 
            138   363 Threeandfour Tranowsk M     7 MADISON WI            3 M01-19 1:26:18 19:51 
            139   360 Aimee Tranowski       F    42 MADISON WI           19 F40-49 1:26:36 19:55 
            140   361 Glenn Tranowski       M    46 MADISON WI           18 M40-49 1:27:05 20:02 
            10/09/2018  4:54PM
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                                              Indian Lake Trail Run
                                        Saturday October 6, 2018 8:00 A.M.
                                Indian Lake County Park - Cross Plains, Wisconsin
          
                                            AWARD RECIPIENTS - 7K RUN
                    
                                               WOMEN TOP FINISHERS
                                           (awards to top 3 finishers)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   307 Anne Mayer            F    33 MADISON WI            29:08  6:42 
              2   280 Steph Greer           F    27 MADISON WI            30:02  6:55 
              3   343 Christina Sauder      F    31 FITCHBURG WI          36:40  8:26 
          
                                                MEN TOP FINISHERS
                                           (awards to top 3 finishers)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   381 Jon Wrobel            M    33 MADISON WI            28:15  6:30 
              2   230 Ian Aley              M    33 MADISON WI            28:57  6:40 
              3   328 Jesse Perkins         M    37 BLUE MOUNDS WI        29:38  6:49 



                                              Indian Lake Trail Run
                                        Saturday October 6, 2018 8:00 A.M.
                                Indian Lake County Park - Cross Plains, Wisconsin
          
                                      AGE DIVISION AWARD RECIPIENTS - 7K RUN
                    
                             TOP 3 OVERALL WOMEN ARE EXCLUDED FROM ADDITIONAL AWARDS
          
                              TOP 3 OVERALL MEN ARE EXCLUDED FROM ADDITIONAL AWARDS
          
          
                                               GIRLS AGE 19 & UNDER
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   321 Mazie Olkowski        F    11 NEENAH WI             40:12  9:15 
              2   369 Anna Vine             F    17 WAUNAKEE WI           41:42  9:36 
              3   263 Ella Donner           F    13 MIDDLETON WI          42:44  9:50 
          
          
                                               BOYS AGE 19 & UNDER
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   355 Olin Slette           M    10 HARSHAW WI            43:04  9:54 
              2   362 Grant Tranowski       M     9 MADISON WI          1:24:27 19:25 
              3   363 Threeandfour Tranowsk M     7 MADISON WI          1:26:18 19:51 
          
          
                                                WOMEN AGE 20 TO 29
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   247 Jillian Bradbury      F    29 MADISON WI            39:28  9:05 
              2   273 Emily Gaddis          F    25 MADISON WI            39:40  9:07 
              3   259 Rose Digiulio         F    24 MADISON WI            39:47  9:09 
          
          
                                                 MEN AGE 20 TO 29
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   292 Sean Kennedy          M    26 MADISON WI            35:38  8:12 
              2   364 Fred Turkington       M    27 MADISON WI            40:30  9:19 
          
          
                                                WOMEN AGE 30 TO 39
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   373 Becky Weum            F    30 PRAIRIE DU SAC WI     36:46  8:28 
              2   308 Jamie McAndrews       F    34 MADISON WI            36:47  8:28 
              3   242 Sarah Borchardt       F    38 CROSS PLAINS WI       37:40  8:40 
          
          
                                                 MEN AGE 30 TO 39
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1    21 Trevor Bynoe          M    36 MADISON WI            29:55  6:53 
              2   378 Steven Wise           M    39 SCOTTSDALE AZ         30:36  7:03 
              3   295 Michael Krueger       M    30 WAUNAKEE WI           31:08  7:10 
          
          
                                                WOMEN AGE 40 TO 49
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   291 Jenny Kempf           F    41 MADISON WI            38:58  8:58 
              2   285 Julie Hyland          F    43 CROSS PLAINS WI       41:40  9:35 
              3   370 Denise Vine           F    46 WAUNAKEE WI           41:48  9:37 



          
          
                                                 MEN AGE 40 TO 49
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   335 Oliver Richards       M    40 SOUTH PORTLAND ME     30:18  6:58 
              2   265 Joseph Eichenseher    M    41 MADISON WI            31:19  7:12 
              3   287 Matthew Jarosz        M    42 MADISON WI            32:49  7:33 
          
          
                                                WOMEN AGE 50 TO 59
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   264 Jeanne Duffy          F    51 MADISON WI            39:55  9:11 
              2   278 Lynn Glueck           F    50 MADISON WI            40:48  9:23 
              3   301 Anne-Marie Lozeau     F    50 MIDDLETON WI          41:27  9:32 
          
          
                                                 MEN AGE 50 TO 59
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   351 Charles Simon         M    57 MIDDLETON WI          35:48  8:14 
              2   379 Daithi Wolfe          M    55 MADISON WI            36:08  8:19 
              3   352 Michael Simon         M    59 MADISON WI            36:39  8:26 
          
          
                                                WOMEN AGE 60 TO 69
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   235 Bernetta Barels       F    60 EASTMAN WI            42:06  9:41 
              2   346 Pam Schneider         F    60 MADISON WI            44:44 10:17 
              3   389 Jill Ziehr            F    63 PLOVER WI             50:15 11:34 
          
          
                                                 MEN AGE 60 TO 69
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   310 Kevin McKown          M    60 MIDDLETON WI          45:29 10:28 
              2   252 James Cobb            M    67 MADISON WI            48:28 11:09 
              3   341 Charlie Sanders       M    68 MIDDLETON WI          48:37 11:11 
          
          
                                               WOMEN AGE 70 & OLDER
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
          
          
                                                MEN AGE 70 & OLDER
                                           (3 awards in this division)
          
          Place   Bib Name                  Sex Age Hometown               Time Pace     
          ===== ===== ===================== === === =================== ======= ===== 
              1   233 Larry Ashmun          M    72 MADISON WI            44:10 10:10 
              2   248 David Braithwaite     M    72 MADISON WI            45:30 10:28 
              3   372 Brian Watzke          M    71 WAUNAKEE WI           48:44 11:13 
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